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				This is somewhat embarrassing, isn’t it?

					It looks like nothing was found at this location. Maybe try a search?


					
				
					Search for:
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	Zipcode
	MLS # Search



            
                
                    

                        
                            
                                Property Type
                                Attached Dwelling
Sale: Commercial/Industrial
Residential-Detached
Farm and Ranch
Vacant Land and Lots
Lease: Office/Industrial/Retail
Income Property
Mobile or Manufactured without Land


                            

                        
 

                        
                            
                                Select Area
                                
Berthoud
Craig
Crook
Dacono
Erie
Firestone
Frederick
Galeton
Johnstown
Lochbuie
Longmont
Lyons
Mack
Mead
Milliken
Niwot
Peetz
Platteville
Sedalia
Strasburg


                            

                        
 


                        
                            
                                Min Price
                                No Min
$500
$800
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$10,000
$15,000
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$2,0000,000+


                            

                        
 
                        
                            
                                Max Price
                                $500
$800
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$10,000
$15,000
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$2,0000,000
No Max
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80002
80003
80004
80005
80007
80010
80011
80013
80014
80015
80016
80017
80018
80020
80021
80022
80023
80025
80026
80027
80030
80031
80033
80102
80104
80111
80113
80116
80118
80127
80128
80130
80134
80135
80136
80137
80138
80202
80203
80204
80205
80206
80207
80209
80210
80211
80212
80214
80215
80216
80218
80219
80220
80221
80222
80226
80227
80228
80229
80230
80231
80232
80233
80234
80236
80237
80241
80246
80249
80260
80301
80302
80303
80304
80305
80401
80403
80421
80422
80427
80430
80433
80434
80439
80440
80442
80446
80447
80449
80451
80454
80455
80456
80465
80466
80471
80473
80474
80478
80480
80481
80482
80487
80501
80503
80504
80510
80512
80513
80514
80515
80516
80517
80520
80521
80524
80525
80526
80528
80530
80532
80534
80535
80536
80537
80538
80540
80542
80543
80545
80546
80547
80549
80550
80601
80602
80603
80610
80611
80612
80615
80620
80621
80622
80623
80624
80631
80634
80642
80643
80644
80645
80648
80649
80650
80651
80652
80653
80654
80701
80705
80720
80721
80723
80726
80728
80729
80731
80732
80733
80734
80737
80741
80742
80743
80744
80747
80750
80751
80759
80807
80810
80813
80815
80817
80827
80828
80831
80836
80861
80863
80906
80916
81003
81063
81089
81101
81147
81154
81211
81432
81501
81503
81504
81505
81506
81507
81520
81521
81522
81523
81524
81525
81526
81527
81601
81611
81621
81623
81625
81630
81632
82063
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        Stop in and see us, we are conveniently located...
    

    

            

            
                Helpful Real Estate Quick Links

                
                    	 Property Search
	 Map Search




                        	 Search MLS Number
	 Home Valuation




                        	 Loan Calculator
	 Contact



                    
                

                Equal Housing Opportunity Disclaimer

                It is illegal to discriminate against any person because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin.
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